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Harry Machtan Realty Inc.
317 Oak Street, Baraboo, Wl 53913

Local Area Dairy Farm
151 acres, 131 tillable. Barn
and machine shed all in good
condition. 6-bedroom home.

$262,500
Seller will divide

Office 608-356-8339
Mike Foley 715-255-9344
Bill Oestreich 715-255-8987

Visit us on the web at wwwmachtanrealtycom

_ , 78 Main Street,
I griftl 111/ M Wellsboro, PA 16901

(570) 724-5921
a—T* Mils EMAIL wilkldunn'@aol com
Windnson-Dunn Co. INTERNET www century 21 com

TIOGA COUNTY
W-1741 - 61.88acres just out of Wellsboro, partially wooded.
close to lake Delmar Township $189,000.

W-1757 - Wraparound porch welcomes you to this very well
maintained home m Knoxville with bedroom and 1/2 bath
on Ist floor, 3 bedrooms and full bath upstairs Large lot has
small bam/garage $68,000.

W-1770 - Former meeting hall for sale. 2660 sq ft, 2 floors,
kitchen, bathrooms Currently rented for parties and gather-
ings Wellsboro $95,000.
W-1773 - Island living in Wellsboro? Unique location, semi-
private but walking distance to everything Huge country
kitchen, fireplace, 3 bedrooms, 3 baths 2 car garage, nice yard
with garden spot $99,500.
W-1791 - Looking for large? This 2892 sq ft home has 5 bed-
rooms, 3 baths, family room, and office Master bedroom has
skylights to watch the stars In town lot,paved driveway and
2 car attached garage Home Warranty Blossburg $98,500.

W-1801 - Secluded yet close to town this land is ready for
you to build 27 09 acres subdivided and septic system ready'
Charleston $67,725.
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OF MANSFIELD
1671 S. Main St., Mansfield, FA 16933

(570) 662-2138 • Evening (570) 662-2363
realmans@epix.net

VIEW FOR MILES/COUNTRY SETTING!
Ranch-style doublewide, 2 bedrms., 2 full baths,
over full basement w/1 car garage 10 surveyed
acres nice mix of fields & woods, 2 small ponds,
secluded setting, Mansfield area - Just $84,500'
#M-1587

COUNTRY LIVING!
At its finest in this beautiful colonial home w/pil-
lar supported roofed patio in front. 2880 sq. ft. on
2 floors + full finished bsmt 4 bdrms & 3.5 baths
Pine floors, 2 fireplaces, vinyl siding, attached 2
car garage. Rear screened patio. 6.7 acres, 10 miles
to Mansfield or Troy Just $189,900. M-1558

LOG HOME/LOTS OF LAND!
58.34 surveyed acres in Lawrence Twp. w/lakes
& NY/PA border nearby. Rustic log home of
camp qualify Mostly wooded property w/great
hunting Side-by-side spring & seasonal stream
fed ponds w/fish Electric to camp. $109,900
M-1627

NEW HOMESITE
4.46 surveyed acres on paved road m Sullivan
Township. (499.97 ft of frontage). Borders stream
along east side Approved sewage site. Utilities
on site or next door No single wide trailers
Mansfield schools. Just $14,900 M-1599

LAND. BARN & PERC SITE
61 46 acres on Gray Valley Road Mix of fields,
pasture & woods New inground sewage sitebehind barn w/great views. 58 stall bam (2 rows
head to head) w/equipment in place $109,900
M-1603

LAND FOR HOME. CAMP. TRAILER
12.13 acres in Covington Twp. bordering Rt 660
and private road w/stream thru property
Approved sewage site for low cost shallow place-
mentsystem. Fill needed for bldg site in this area.
Private permit avail for wooded area. All utilities
avail. Reduced to $21,900 M-1428

WHAT A BUY!
And a great investment. 14 lots offered at a huge
discount to sell as a package. (Just $8,250 p/lot
but must buy all). Town water & sewer w/taps
paid. Paved road. Underground utilities Only
$115,500 M-1617

CLASSIC FIXER UPPER
Bank repo needing lots of work. Ranch style
home built in sections over bsmt Detached for-
mer garage lived in at one time. 4.2 acres in 2
parcels. Rt. 328 location inLawrence Twp.. Priced
Reduced. Was $36,750 Now $35,000 .

N( —ding Warriers Mark Area - 107 acre ge. j!
farm, 69 acres tillable, 33 pasture, 3 woodland, 2 acres
site, 2-story bank bam, 1-story free stall dairy barn, 2
silos Nice rural area. Small stream, no house.
$295,000 View our complete brochure and 26 picture
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